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Study of Electrostatic Waves in the Lower Hybrid Band in the
Plasma Sheet Boundary Layer and Plasma Sheet of the
Magnetosphere

#ow—

B oL o R R AR B T AR T A TR T 8K

A 1997424

EEHMR M\ X



Amplitude (mV)

Amplitude (mV)

Phase (degree)

1000
800
600
400
200

-200
-400
-600
-B0OO
-1000

200
150
100

50

-50
-100

-150
-200

180

=180

26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40

(a) Probe antenna
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